)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:51:30 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S 1328 Joint Resolution, By Grooms
Summary: Berkeley County Legislative Delegation

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION REVIEW AND COMMENT PRIOR TO THE
ISSUANCE OF CERTAIN BUILDING PERMITS IN BERKELEY COUNTY.

05/27/14
05/28/14
05/28/14
05/28/14
05/29/14
05/29/14
05/29/14
05/29/14
05/30/14
06/03/14
06/05/14

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 3)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 41)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 41)
Reconsidered vote whereby third reading was given (Senate Journal-page 53)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 53)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 53)

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 45)
Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned until Wed., 6-5-14 (House Journal-page 14)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 1-1-15 (House Journal-page 14)

Page 1 of 1



