

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S 1328 Joint Resolution, By Grooms

Summary: Berkeley County Legislative Delegation

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION REVIEW AND COMMENT PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF CERTAIN BUILDING PERMITS IN BERKELEY COUNTY.

05/27/14	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 3)
05/28/14		Scrivener's error corrected
05/28/14	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 41)
05/28/14	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 41)
05/29/14	Senate	Reconsidered vote whereby third reading was given (Senate Journal-page 53)
05/29/14	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 53)
05/29/14	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 53)
05/29/14	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 45)
05/30/14		Scrivener's error corrected
06/03/14	House	Debate adjourned until Wed., 6-5-14 (House Journal-page 14)
06/05/14	House	Debate adjourned until Thur., 1-1-15 (House Journal-page 14)